Rotary Cam Switch CSxxA
•	 Range of rotary cam switches with choice of 4 operators
•	 Key operators permit key removal in all latched positions
•	 Finger proof screw terminals to IP20 protection
•	 UL approved
•	 Designed to IEC 60947-3
•	 Switch body supplied with legend plate for use with square
escutcheon frame actuator

3 Pole 5 CSXXA-XX-ST33
Connection Diagram
Options & Ordering Codes continued
6 position step
switches, without off
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 3 CSXXA-XX-ST61
2 Pole 6 CSXXA-XX-ST62
3 Pole 9 CSXXA-XX-ST63
Connection Diagram
REF:CS20A Rotary Cam Switch 0122Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2022  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
Rotary Cam Switch CSxxA
Technical Datasheet
Options & Ordering Codes continued
Changeover switch,
with spring return to off
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 1 CSXXA-XX-UR1
2 Pole 2 CSXXA-XX-UR2
3 Pole 3 CSXXA-XX-UR3
Connection Diagram
3 phase motor
reversing switch
Description Cells Part Number
20A : 5.5kW @
3~440V
3 CSXXA-XX-WU3
Connection Diagram
3 current
transformers
Description Cells Part Number
1 Pole 3 CSXXA-XX-M31
Connection Diagram
Dimensions (mm)
Central Fixing 22.5mm CSXXA Mounting Hole
Number of Additional Cells - Increased Length (L)